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No 5 BERTHET  Alexis / MICHELLIER  Patrick (Rg=1)

Pass 6 4.493 BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 15 2:05.988 1 2:01.495 ** BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 24 4:05.695 2 1:59.707 ** BERTHET  Alexis

In 37 6:25.694 3 2:19.999 BERTHET  Alexis

Out 49 8:33.955 BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 62 10:35.283 4 4:09.589 BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 74 12:34.021 5 1:58.738 * BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 86 14:32.281 6 1:58.260 ** BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 98 17:16.711 / FY 7 2:44.430 BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 108 19:34.038 8 2:17.327 BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 119 21:32.172 9 1:58.134 ** BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 129 23:29.707 10 1:57.535 * BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 138 25:40.070 11 2:10.363 BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 147 27:37.144 12 1:57.074 ** BERTHET  Alexis

Pass 156 29:33.381 13 1:56.237 ** BERTHET  Alexis

No 7 FAVRE Olivier / PENLOU Yann (Rg=2)

Out 3 9:38:20.706 PENLOU Yann

Pass 10 42.629 PENLOU Yann

Pass 19 2:55.087 1 2:12.458 * PENLOU Yann

Pass 28 4:56.070 2 2:00.983 * PENLOU Yann

Pass 40 6:55.416 3 1:59.346 ** PENLOU Yann

In 52 8:59.781 4 2:04.365 PENLOU Yann

Out 63 10:46.807 PENLOU Yann

Pass 77 13:09.386 5 4:09.605 PENLOU Yann

In 88 15:26.431 / FY 6 2:17.045 PENLOU Yann

Out 97 17:15.714 / FY PENLOU Yann

Pass 106 19:20.986 7 3:54.555 PENLOU Yann

Pass 117 21:21.361 8 2:00.375 PENLOU Yann

Pass 126 23:22.908 9 2:01.547 PENLOU Yann

Pass 136 25:21.889 10 1:58.981 * PENLOU Yann

Pass 145 27:20.170 11 1:58.281 * PENLOU Yann

Pass 154 29:16.925 12 1:56.755 ** PENLOU Yann

No 10 JANSEN Jos (Rg=4)

Out 1 9:37:57.705 JANSEN Jos

Pass 7 14.629 JANSEN Jos

Pass 16 2:16.403 1 2:01.774 * JANSEN Jos

Pass 25 4:16.252 2 1:59.849 * JANSEN Jos

Pass 35 6:18.744 3 2:02.492 JANSEN Jos

Pass 47 8:19.986 4 2:01.242 JANSEN Jos

Pass 59 10:19.201 5 1:59.215 ** JANSEN Jos

Pass 72 12:18.150 6 1:58.949 * JANSEN Jos

Pass 85 14:17.746 7 1:59.596 JANSEN Jos

Pass 95 17:07.577 / FY 8 2:49.831 JANSEN Jos

Pass 107 19:29.166 9 2:21.589 JANSEN Jos

Pass 118 21:27.496 10 1:58.330 * JANSEN Jos

Pass 127 23:24.591 11 1:57.095 ** JANSEN Jos

Pass 137 25:27.176 12 2:02.585 JANSEN Jos

Pass 146 27:26.652 13 1:59.476 JANSEN Jos

Pass 155 29:31.035 14 2:04.383 JANSEN Jos

No 12 DERRIEN Gérard (Rg=13)

Out 45 8:08.546

Pass 60 10:23.373

Pass 75 12:55.758 1 2:32.385 *

In 87 15:24.723 / FY 2 2:28.965

No 18 CHARBONNEAUX  David / INCORVAIA Serge

Out 38 6:37.843 INCORVAIA Serge

Pass 53 9:00.472 INCORVAIA Serge

Pass 66 11:12.056 1 2:11.584 * INCORVAIA Serge

Pass 79 13:21.438 2 2:09.382 * INCORVAIA Serge

No 22 ROCHE Damien / PONCELET Julien (Rg=3)

Out 2 9:38:01.520 PONCELET Julien

Pass 8 17.306 PONCELET Julien

Pass 17 2:20.797 1 2:03.491 * PONCELET Julien

Pass 26 4:23.324 2 2:02.527 * PONCELET Julien

Pass 36 6:24.246 3 2:00.922 * PONCELET Julien

Pass 48 8:25.198 4 2:00.952 PONCELET Julien

Pass 61 10:25.258 5 2:00.060 * PONCELET Julien

In 73 12:26.809 6 2:01.551 PONCELET Julien

Out 80 13:22.829 PONCELET Julien

Pass 90 15:39.984 / FY 7 3:13.175 PONCELET Julien

Pass 101 18:15.472 8 2:35.488 PONCELET Julien

Pass 111 20:17.182 9 2:01.710 PONCELET Julien

Pass 121 22:15.997 10 1:58.815 * PONCELET Julien

Pass 130 24:15.388 11 1:59.391 PONCELET Julien

Pass 140 26:14.024 12 1:58.636 * PONCELET Julien

Pass 149 28:10.958 13 1:56.934 ** PONCELET Julien

Pass 158 30:08.368 14 1:57.410 PONCELET Julien

No 28 CANAS Georges (Rg=7)

Out 9 30.975 CANAS Georges

Pass 18 2:41.612 CANAS Georges

Pass 27 4:44.722 1 2:03.110 * CANAS Georges

Pass 39 6:47.454 2 2:02.732 * CANAS Georges

Pass 51 8:49.615 3 2:02.161 * CANAS Georges

Pass 64 10:53.050 4 2:03.435 CANAS Georges

In 76 12:59.903 5 2:06.853 CANAS Georges

Out 99 17:53.130 CANAS Georges

Pass 112 20:18.954 6 7:19.051 CANAS Georges

Pass 122 22:20.999 7 2:02.045 * CANAS Georges

In 133 24:27.102 8 2:06.103 CANAS Georges

No 35 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl (Rg=6)

Out 14 1:57.331 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 23 4:02.105 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 33 6:06.827 1 2:04.722 * VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 46 8:09.131 2 2:02.304 * VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 58 10:12.664 3 2:03.533 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 71 12:15.187 4 2:02.523 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 84 14:15.898 5 2:00.711 * VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

In 96 17:08.722 / FY 6 2:52.824 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Out 105 19:05.515 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 115 21:05.210 7 3:56.488 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 125 23:06.081 8 2:00.871 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 135 25:06.308 9 2:00.227 * VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 144 27:06.610 10 2:00.302 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 153 29:05.499 11 1:58.889 * VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

Pass 161 31:06.260 12 2:00.761 VANDEWOESTYNE Karl

No 42 VANDEWOESTYNE Hugues (FRA) / MITIEUS

Out 12 1:26.573 MITIEUS Michel

Pass 21 3:36.386 MITIEUS Michel

Pass 32 5:40.781 1 2:04.395 * MITIEUS Michel

Pass 44 7:42.679 2 2:01.898 * MITIEUS Michel

Pass 56 9:42.462 3 1:59.783 * MITIEUS Michel

Pass 68 11:41.157 4 1:58.695 ** MITIEUS Michel

Pass 81 13:40.643 5 1:59.486 MITIEUS Michel

In 92 16:03.307 / FY 6 2:22.664 MITIEUS Michel

Out 103 18:25.969 MITIEUS Michel
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No 42 VANDEWOESTYNE Hugues (FRA) / MITIEUS

Pass 113 20:25.400 7 4:22.093 MITIEUS Michel

Pass 123 22:22.995 8 1:57.595 ** MITIEUS Michel

Pass 131 24:21.326 9 1:58.331 MITIEUS Michel

Pass 141 26:19.087 10 1:57.761 MITIEUS Michel

Pass 150 28:21.815 11 2:02.728 MITIEUS Michel

Pass 159 30:19.293 12 1:57.478 * MITIEUS Michel

No 54 RIAS Florian / LABE Cyril (Rg=8)

Out 4 9:38:23.170 LABE Cyril

Pass 11 51.478 LABE Cyril

Pass 20 3:09.136 1 2:17.658 * LABE Cyril

Pass 31 5:23.759 2 2:14.623 * LABE Cyril

Pass 43 7:38.271 3 2:14.512 * LABE Cyril

In 57 9:56.227 4 2:17.956 LABE Cyril

Out 70 11:51.431 RIAS Florian

Pass 83 14:04.415 5 4:08.188 RIAS Florian

In 94 16:52.867 / FY 6 2:48.452 RIAS Florian

Out 100 17:54.774 RIAS Florian

Pass 109 20:08.457 7 3:15.590 RIAS Florian

Pass 120 22:15.591 8 2:07.134 * RIAS Florian

Pass 132 24:24.544 9 2:08.953 RIAS Florian

Pass 142 26:31.317 10 2:06.773 * RIAS Florian

Pass 151 28:41.044 11 2:09.727 RIAS Florian

Pass 160 30:47.962 12 2:06.918 RIAS Florian

No 56 WALHEER Romain / CRASSAERTS

Out 5 9:38:50.089 CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard

Pass 13 1:27.079 CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard

Pass 22 3:53.008 1 2:25.929 * CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard

Pass 34 6:16.373 2 2:23.365 * CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard

Pass 50 8:38.874 3 2:22.501 * CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard

Pass 65 11:00.747 4 2:21.873 * CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard

Pass 78 13:18.490 5 2:17.743 * CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard

In 91 15:45.670 / FY 6 2:27.180 CRASSAERTS Marc-Edouard

Out 104 18:55.757 WALHEER Romain

Pass 116 21:11.101 7 5:25.431 WALHEER Romain

Pass 128 23:27.971 8 2:16.870 * WALHEER Romain

Pass 139 25:42.413 9 2:14.442 * WALHEER Romain

Pass 148 27:54.773 10 2:12.360 * WALHEER Romain

Pass 157 30:06.628 11 2:11.855 * WALHEER Romain

In 166 32:19.804 12 2:13.176 WALHEER Romain

No 57 PASQUIER Stéphane / BEAUGRAND Tony

No 58 GREULLET Frédéric / ANCELIN Jean Pierre

Out 30 5:02.833 ANCELIN Jean Pierre

Pass 42 7:23.308 ANCELIN Jean Pierre

Pass 55 9:33.630 1 2:10.322 * ANCELIN Jean Pierre

Pass 69 11:43.252 2 2:09.622 * ANCELIN Jean Pierre

In 110 20:16.369 3 8:33.117 ANCELIN Jean Pierre

No 59 REGO DE SEBES Regis (Rg=9)

Out 29 4:58.204 REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 41 7:18.430 REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 54 9:30.460 1 2:12.030 * REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 67 11:39.476 2 2:09.016 * REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 82 13:48.170 3 2:08.694 * REGO DE SEBES Regis

In 93 16:15.297 / FY 4 2:27.127 REGO DE SEBES Regis

Out 102 18:18.624 REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 114 20:29.969 5 4:14.672 REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 124 22:39.008 6 2:09.039 REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 134 24:48.541 7 2:09.533 REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 143 26:57.452 8 2:08.911 REGO DE SEBES Regis

Pass 152 29:04.618 9 2:07.166 * REGO DE SEBES Regis


